
Greenbrier High School – Lady Cats Soccer
2025–2026 Season Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Tuesday Aug 5 Smyrna Home 6:00 PM

Friday Aug 8 Goodpasture Away 5:00 PM

Thursday Aug 14 Lead Academy Home 5:00 PM

— REGULAR SEASON BEGINS —

Tuesday Aug 19 Maplewood High Away 5:00 PM

Thursday Aug 21 East Robertson Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday Aug 26 CCS Away 4:30 PM

Thursday Aug 28 Hunters Lane Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Sep 2 Watertown High Home 6:30 PM

Thursday Sep 4 Liberty Creek Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday Sep 9 Springfield Away 5:00 PM

Thursday Sep 11 Macon County Home 6:30 PM

Friday Sep 12 Republic Away 5:00 PM

Tuesday Sep 16 Station Camp Away 6:00 PM

Thursday Sep 18 Portland Away 6:00 PM

Tuesday Sep 23 Smith County Away 6:30 PM

Thursday Sep 25 Russellville Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday Sep 30 Heritage Away 6:00 PM

Thursday Oct 2 White House Home 6:00 PM

Tuesday Oct 7 — — 5:00 PM

Thursday Oct 9 — — 6:00 PM

Let’s go Lady Cats! ■
Home games played at Dick Strong Park, 125 Park Ct.


